
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

3 

2 

1 

11 

15 

9 

12 

4 

18 

8 

10 

5 

7 

6 

16 

17 

14 

13 

Class 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

NOMAD 

Name 

Swiss International T3 

JT Racing 

Swiss International T1 

D E S S Team 1 

GEMS METROPOLE T2 

Swiss International T2 

Dubai International Academy 

Nord Anglia School 

D E S S Team 2 

Repton School T2 

The Villa Bandits 

Horizon PP 

Dragster DXB 

GEMS METROPOLE T4 

D E S S Team 3 

GEMS METROPOLE T3 

Horizon International School 

GEMS METROPOLE T1 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

Diff 

21.959 

28.053 

34.606 

42.815 

43.425 

46.796 

55.919 

1:04.707 

1:16.132 

1:16.733 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

Gap 

21.959 

6.094 

6.553 

8.209 

0.610 

3.371 

9.123 

8.788 

11.425 

0.601 

1 Lap 

13.002 

2.700 

1.026 

6.546 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:21.041 

1:22.968 

1:23.021 

1:22.641 

1:23.413 

1:23.703 

1:22.505 

1:25.687 

1:24.620 

1:25.482 

1:27.609 

1:27.529 

1:25.562 

1:25.218 

1:27.733 

1:28.989 

1:36.738 

Points 

34 

30 

27 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

KART NO 12 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO CONSISTENT CONTACTS 

KART NO 1 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 05/03/2017 20:48:15 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

21.959 

Avg. Speed 

52.384 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.041 

Best Speed 

53.306 

Best Lap by 

3 - Swiss International T3 

 

Junior ESKC Round 3 

Junior ESKC RD 3 

Heat 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 18:47:17 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

05/03/2017 18:25 


